LAVOR PRO SCL COMFORT XXS 66

The XXS 66 is designed for use in smaller and narrow work
spaces. Despite it being compact, its cleaning ability is not
compromised. It is equipped with double counter rotating
brush (66 cm of scrubbing width) to obtain better stability
and constant pressure. The XXS 66 comes with
an automated control of machine functions
like leveling of brushes and water output. It is easy
to use and easy to maintain. Made in Italy.
Advantage:
« Compact for use in small areas
+ Rear wheel-drive on 2 wheels allows the machine
to get over remarkable slopes.

6 V 180 Ah granting continuous working up to 4.5 hours.

operation of the machine.

TECHNICAL SPECS

Dimension[LxWxH]
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« Great working autonomy thanks to the possibility to use 4 batteries

« Large load capacity tank (75L.), resulting in reduced numbers of
stops from vacuuming, and maximum use of battery for effective

Voltage:

Battery:

Brush Pressure:

Brush Rotation Speed:
Solution Tank:
Recovery Tank:
Weight:

Brush Motor Power:
Vacuum Motor Power:
Brush Size:

Max Working Capacity:
Cleaning Width:
Squeegee Width:

—4

24V

2x12V,105Ah/ 4x6V,180Ah

32 Kg
150 RPM

75L

80 L

160 Kg

2 x 400W

400 W

2x13”

3250 m*/h

660 MM

855 MM
123x63x 121 CM




