LAVOR PRO SCL COMFORT XXS 66



The XXS 66 is designed for use in smaller and narrow work spaces. Despite it being compact, its cleaning ability is not compromised. It is equipped with double counter rotating brush (66 cm of scrubbing width) to obtain better stability and constant pressure. The XXS 66 comes with an automated control of machine functions like leveling of brushes and water output. It is easy to use and easy to maintain. Made in Italy. Advantage:

• Compact for use in small areas

- Rear wheel-drive on 2 wheels allows the machine
 - to get over remarkable slopes.
 - Great working autonomy thanks to the possibility to use 4 batteries 6 V 180 Ah granting continuous working up to 4.5 hours.
 - Large load capacity tank (75L.), resulting in reduced numbers of stops from vacuuming, and maximum use of battery for effective operation of the machine.

TECHNICAL SPECS

	Voltage:	24 V
	Battery:	2x12 V ,105Ah/ 4x6V,180Ah
┖᠊ᡪ	Brush Pressure:	32 Kg
	Brush Rotation Speed:	150 RPM
<u><u></u></u>	Solution Tank:	75 L
5	Recovery Tank:	80 L
	Weight:	160 Kg
	Brush Motor Power:	2 x 400W
	Vacuum Motor Power:	400 W
	Brush Size:	2 x 13″
	Max Working Capacity:	3250 m² / h
	Cleaning Width:	660 MM
	Squeegee Width:	855 MM
	Dimension[LxWxH]	123 x 63 x 121 CM

CLEANTOOLS (S) PTE LTD

-NOR

5 Kaki Bukit Road 2, #02-16 City Warehouse, Singapore 417839 Tel: +65 6744 4777 Fax +65 6745 0261 www.cleantools.com